
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Nr.  

22 

297 

1 

18 

211 

488 

320 

113 

42 

147 

294 

34 

243 

32 

20 

16 

234 

237 

48 

144 

76 

Namn  

Kevin Strijbos 

Anton Gole 

Filip Bengtsson 

Vsevolod Brylyakow 

Rasmus Sjöberg 

Jimmy Wicksell 

Mathias Gryning 

Henrik Wahl 

Anton Wallstén 

Jesper Jönsson 

Viktor Björklund 

Casper Lindholm 

Emil Berggren 

Andreas Övgård 

Robert Friberg 

Oskar Olsson 

Mattias Augustsson 

Linus Grelsson 

Johan Nyström 

Andri Snær Gudmundsson 

Pontus Ståhl 

Klubb  

Belgien 

Vissefjärda CK 

Vimmerby MS 

Ryssland 

Varbergs MK 

Uppsala MK 

Næstved Motorklub 

Hemne MK 

Tibro MK 

Sösdala MK 

Västerås MK 

Linköpings MS 

Örebro MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Tibro MK 

Hökensås MCK 

MC Alingsås 

Njurunda MK 

Kils MK Motorcykel 

Lier MSK 

Hjo MK 

Make  

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

KTM 

Team/Sponsor  

JWR Yamaha racing 

Team Yamaha Motor Scandinavia 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

JWR Yamaha racing 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 

KTM Scandinavia 

KTM Scandinavia/StarMotor 

MC Sport Racing Team 

Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 

Team Mitas Tyres 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

KTM Scandinavia 

Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 

SPEEDTOOL Racing 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 

Team Motorhuset 

Star Motor / DT 101 

Stombergs Racing 

R1.   

25 

15 

14 

18 

22 

20 

9 

8 

12 

11 

16 

13 

6 

7 

10 

0 

5 

0 

4 

2 

0 

R2.   

16 

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

13 

12 

11 

10 

14 

8 

5 

6 

0 

9 

7 

0 

3 

4 

2 

R3.   

25 

22 

20 

18 

14 

13 

15 

16 

11 

12 

0 

0 

9 

6 

7 

8 

5 

10 

1 

0 

3 

Totala poäng  

66 

62 

56 

56 

54 

48 

37 

36 

34 

33 

30 

21 

20 

19 

17 

17 

17 

10 

8 

6 

5 
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Pos  

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

Nr.  

766 

7 

77 

231 

805 

155 

190 

434 

573 

198 

188 

61 

749 

14 

148 

55 

108 

122 

12 

292 

Namn  

Anton Nordström 

Niclas Gustavsson 

Johan Halfvarsson 

Linus Astander 

Richard Karlsson 

Jonas Bergström 

Philip Eriksson 

Viktor Hergen Ekengren 

Eddie Holmqvist 

Jesper Hansson 

Tim Olsson 

Per Granqvist 

Hampus Waara 

Daniel Axelsson 

Tobias Eklund 

Daniel Lundberg 

Tommie Henriksson 

Max Erlandsson 

Mathias Carlsson 

Joacim Clemin 

Klubb  

Stenungsunds MS 

Tibro MK 

Rättvik Boda MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Åbågen MCK 

Göta MS 

Folkare MK 

Kils MK Motorcykel 

Limhamns MK 

Landskrona MK 

Skivarps MK 

Bollnäs MK 

Degerfors MK 

Tibro MK 

Skivarps MK 

Falköpings MK 

Örebro MK 

Varbergs MK 

Uppsala MK 

Njurunda MK 

Make  

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Team/Sponsor  

Team Ronnangsgard Racing 

CEC Racing 

Team Yamaha Center Västerås Yamalube 

JÜRGMEISTER Racing Karlströms Motor 

JE68 Racing Team 

Motostar Racing 

CEC Racing 

Motostar Racing 

CEC Racing 

Nilssons Motor Honda MX Team 

CMS Racing/ EP Finans 

R1.   

0 

3 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

-- 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.   

0 

-- 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R3.   

4 

-- 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Totala poäng  

4 

3 

2 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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